Toll Free: 800-421-2853  •  Phone: 828-658-3131  •  www.palmerwahl.com
23
Prices, Lead Times and Specifications subject to change without notice.
Pricing Effective:
June 1, 2022 Revised 6.8.22
       Please use a separate form for each unit ordered.
A complete Digi-Stem System consists of both a Meter and a Probe. They
must be ordered together. Order both at the same time for a complete,

DST400 Series
DIGITAL PROCESS THERMOMETERS
WAHL DST400 METER ORDER GUIDE
  Step 1 - Select Digi-Stem DST400 Series Thermocouple Meter (NIST purchased separately)
Code   Digi-Stem Thermocouple Meter, SS Case and Polycarbonate H-Frame and Window, LCD, Battery Powered Display, "C" Battery Included Price Add $
DST400K   Digi-Stem Thermocouple Meter, Factory configured for Type K Thermocouple, -40° to 2500°F (-40° to 1371°C)   $
DST400J   Digi-Stem Thermocouple Meter, Factory configured for Type J Thermocouple, -40° to 2192°F (-40° to 1200°C)   $
DST400T   Digi-Stem Thermocouple Meter, Factory configured for Type T Thermocouple, -40° to 752°F (-40° to 400°C)   $
DST400E   Digi-Stem Thermocouple Meter, Factory configured for Type E Thermocouple, -40° to 1832°F (-40° to 1000°C)   $
DST400S   Digi-Stem Thermocouple Meter, Factory configured for Type S Thermocouple, 32° to 3200°F (0° to 1760°C)   $
Code   Digi-Stem Thermocouple Meter, SS Case and H-Frame, Polycarbonate Window, LCD, Battery Powered Display, "C" Battery Included Price Add $
DST440K   Digi-Stem Thermocouple Meter, Factory configured for Type K Thermocouple, -40° to 2500°F (-40° to 1371°C), RFI Protection   $
DST440J   Digi-Stem Thermocouple Meter, Factory configured for Type J Thermocouple, -40° to 2192°F (-40° to 1200°C), RFI Protection   $
DST440T   Digi-Stem Thermocouple Meter, Factory configured for Type T Thermocouple, -40° to 752°F (-40° to 400°C), RFI Protection   $
DST440E   Digi-Stem Thermocouple Meter, Factory configured for Type E Thermocouple, -40° to 1832°F (-40° to 1000°C), RFI Protection   $
DST440S   Digi-Stem Thermocouple Meter, Factory configured for Type S Thermocouple, 32° to 3200°F (0° to 1760°C), RFI Protection   $
 Code  Select Battery Option (if applicable) Select or Subtract $
I   International (“AA” Battery included) N/C
NB   No Battery included. (Requires purchase of C battery from local supplier) SUBTRACT   $
Note: DST Meters come standard with a “C” cell battery, for ground shipment in the contiguous 48 states and some areas of Canada. For

Pricing Effective:
June 1, 2022 Revised 6.8.22
WAHL DST400 PROBE ORDER GUIDE
  Step 2 - Select DST400 Series Probe
Code   Select Probe Type (Select One) Price Add $
DST4   DST400 Series Grounded Probe   $
DSX4   DSX400 Series Ungrounded Probe   $
Code   Select Thermocouple Type (Select One) Select or Add $
K   Type K Thermocouple N/C           *
J   Type J Thermocouple N/C           *
T   Type T Thermocouple N/C           *
E   Type E Thermocouple   $
S   Type S Thermocouple   $
Code   Select Process Connection (Select One) Price Add $
01   1/2” NPT Fitting   $
02   3/4” NPT Fitting, Welded only   $
03   1” & 1-1/2” Diameter; 3-A Sanitary Flange; Stem Type Code 2; Stem Material Codes 2 & 3 only   $
04   2” Diameter; 3-A Sanitary Flange; Stem Type Code 2; Stem Material Codes 2 & 3 only   $
05 2-1/2” Diameter; 3-A Sanitary Flange; Stem Type Code 2; Stem Material Codes 2 & 3 only   $
06   3” Diameter; 3-A Sanitary Flange; Stem Type Code 2; Stem Material Codes 2 & 3 only   $
09   Unthreaded Transition Fitting   $
Code   Select Mounting Type (Select One) Select or Add $
A   Adjustable Angle (Not available on Remote Stems)   $
B   Rigid (Bottom Connected) (For Back, Left or Right Side Mount add #13146X - 90° Elbow and specify Mount) NC           *
C   Remote (Complete additional specifications on following page) (Mounting Bracket not included)   $
Code  Select Stem Type (Select One) Select or Add $
2   Welded N/C           *
3   Spring Loaded. Process Connection Codes 01 & 02 only. Stem Material Codes 1, 3, 5, 7 only   $
Code   Select Stem Material / Construction (Select One), Specify Length (1-72 Inches) Price Add $
1   304 SS, 1/4” Dia, Temp Rating 500°F (260°C), Specify exact length:                $
2   304 SS, 3/8” Dia, Temp Rating 500°F (260°C), Specify exact length:                $
3   316 SS, 1/4” Dia, Temp Rating 500°F (260°C), Specify exact length:                $
4   316 SS, 3/8” Dia, Temp Rating  500°F (260°C), Specify exact length:                $
5   304 SS, 1/4” Dia, Temp Rating 1500°F (815°C), Specify exact length:              $
6   304 SS, 3/8” Dia, Temp Rating 1500°F (815°C), Specify exact length:              $
7   316 SS, 1/4” Dia, Temp Rating 1500°F (815°C), Specify exact length:              $
8   316 SS, 3/8” Dia, Temp Rating 1500°F (815°C), Specify exact length:              $
9   316 SS, 1/2” Dia x 1/4”, reduced tip;  Temp Rating 1500°F (815°C), Specify exact length:              $
Code   Specify Stem Length (Specify exact length desired)
01X - 72X
1 to 72 Length in inches - 13X = 13 inch, 14X = 14 inch, 15X = 15 inch, etc. For
fractional lengths substitute X with: A = 1/4”, B = 1/2”, C = 3/4”, Example: 13B =
13-1/2”. Specify Code for Length above.
Pricing for Stem
Length above
Stop here if ordering Adjustable Angle or Rigid Probe.  If Ordering Remote Probe
continue on next page.
DS    4 Subtotal   $
Probe
Type
Thermocouple
Type
Process
Connection
Mounting
Type
Stem
Type
Stem
Material
Stem Length
DST400 Series
DIGITAL PROCESS THERMOMETERS